
SE-6000FB

806

8958
8959

3503
3503

3182 6623
8744

5909
5910

5625
7176

6379

6686

6687

6380 6760 6761

8961
3309

6383

4416

521
7577

8960

6692

998

6539

6764

4656

6767
5825

5823

4649

6540

8966

8973

4829
4829

4829

4829
4763

8743

8963
5455

8962
50

8443

5041

4004
6664

690

4362
3387

1008
8734

8743

4362

4362

4362

1109
4008

4007
6776

8965

8964

RD 0050

RD 0521

RD 0690

RD 0806

RD 0998

RD 1008

RD 1109

RD 3182

RD 3309

RD 3387

RD 3503

RD 4004

RD 4007

RD 4008

RD 4362

RD 4416

RD 4649

RD 4656

RD 4763

RD 4829

RD 5041

RD 5455

RD 5625

RD 5823

RD 5825

RD 5909

RD 5910

RD 6379

RD 6380

RD 6383

RD 6539

RD 6540

RD 6623

RD 6664

RD 6686

RD 6687

RD 6692

RD 6760

RD 6761

RD 6764

RD 6767

RD 6776

RD 7176

RD 7577

RD 8443

RD 8734

RD 8743

RD 8744

RD 8958

RD 8959

RD 8960

RD 8961

RD 8962

RD 8963

RD 8964

RD 8965

RD 8966

RD 8973

Anti-Reverse Lever Screw

Rotor Nut

Drive Gear Washer

Bail Hold Support Screw

Bail Spring Cover Screw (A)

Handle Lock Washer

Slider Retainer Screw

Spool Support

Line Roller Screw

Handle Screw Lock

Spool Washer

Drive Gear Bushing

Oscillating Gear

Oscillating Slider

Side Cover Screw

Bail Spring Cover Screw (B)

Spacer

Trip Lever Spacer

Roller Clutch Assembly

Roller Clutch Screw

Bushing

Anti-Reverse Cam Spring

Line Roller Spacer

Lever Spring Guide (A)

Lever Spring Guide (B)

Line Roller Bushing

Line Roller

Bail Arm Screw

Bail Spring Guide (A)

Bail Spring Guide (B)

Bail Trip Lever

Bail Hold Support Spacer

Bearing Spacer

Drive Gear

Click Spring

Bail Arm Click

Bail Hold Support Shaft

Bail Spring Guide (A) Collar

Bail Spring

Spacer

Lever Spring

Oscillating Gear Bushing

Line Roller Washer

Nut Lock Screw

Anti-Reverse Lever

Handle Screw Cap

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Drag Knob

Spool Assembly

Main Shaft

Bail Arm

Pinion Gear

Anti-Reverse Cam

Handle Assembly

Body Assembly

Rotor Assembly

Bail Assembly

Part No.Part No.Part No. Description

(150826)

Description Description


